Edition : 6th

Date : 15/05/1994

Venue : The John Kike Leisuresport Complex, Bracknell
Last Years Final : (1993) Kevin Tunstall (Oxon) beat Chas Jones (Kent)
Geoff Jukes (Surrey)
Keith Lewendon (Berks)
Tony Walsh (Berks)
Pauline Withey (Oxon)
Gail Woods (Surrey) - Round 3

Winner
Runner-up

High Break
Ladies High Break
Furthest Lady

MAIN COMP
Round 1

Geoff Jukes

Ray Sturgess
Pete Farrelly
Mick Lingham
Bernie McCluskey
Keith MacDonald
Dino Clarke
Tony Walsh

Alan Le Blond
lan Young

Roy Clough
Chris Newson
Diana Welburn
Kevin Clark
Chris Saville
Martin Atkins
Steve Mariner
Dennis Claydon
Dennis Atkins
Ernie Jordan
Chas Jones

Tony Martin
Paul Caistor
John Burch
Jason Byng

Les Green

Alan Donovan
Eric Hill

Round 2

Geoff Jukes

Ray Sturgess
Jack Lockyer

Phil Buckle

Mick Lingham
Bernie McCluskey
Keith MacDonald
Mark James
Tony Walsh

Alan Le Blond
Curt Driver

lan Young

Paul Scouse

Paul Evans

Chris Newson
Stuart Giles
Keith Lewendon
Alan Chaloner
Chris Saville

Gail Woods
Steve Mariner
Dennis Claydon
Dennis Atkins
Ernie Jordan
Chas Jones

Paul Caistor
Geoff Pitt

Jason Byng

Les Green

Alan Donovan
Paul Sainsbury
Eric Hill

Round 3

Geoff Jukes

Jack Lockyer
Mick Lingham
Keith MacDonald
Tony Walsh

Curt Driver

Paul Scouse
Chris Newson
Keith Lewendon
Chris Saville
Steve Mariner
Dennis Atkins
Chas Jones
Geoff Pitt

Les Green

Paul Sainsbury
Round 4

Geoff Jukes
Mick Lingham
Tony Walsh

Paul Scouse
Keith Lewendon
Steve Mariner
Chas Jones

Les Green
Quarter Finals
Geoff Jukes
Tony Walsh
Keith Lewendon
Chas Jones

Semi Finals
Geoff Jukes
Keith Lewendon

Third Place Play-off

Tony Walsh
Final
Geoff Jukes

Surrey
Oxon
Northants
Kent
Berks
Cambs
Bucks
Berks
Jersey
Berks
Oxon
Hants
Kent
Kent
Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Berks
Oxon
Bucks
Kent
Oxon
Oxon
Berks
Berks
Kent
Bucks
Bucks

Surrey
Oxon
Hants
Cambs
Kent
Berks
Cambs
Sussex
Berks
Jersey
Kent
Berks
Berks
Oxon
Hants
Oxon
Berks
Berks
Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Berks
Oxon
Bucks
Kent
Oxon
Berks
Berks
Kent
Bucks
Berks
Bucks

Surrey
Hants
Kent
Cambs
Berks
Kent
Berks
Hants
Berks
Kent
Sussex
Oxon
Kent
Berks
Kent
Berks

Surrey
Kent
Berks
Berks
Berks
Sussex
Kent
Kent

Surrey
Berks
Berks
Kent

Surrey
Berks

Berks

Surrey

PLATE COMP - Not Held

12,330
3,840
8,100

10,240

11,420

10,690

13,450

19,550
1,040
2,890

15,860
9,780
5,420

10,460
3,490

920
1,210
8,350
7,330

12,930

10,780

10,270
8,310
3,570
8,050
9,710
4,490

17,150

15,040
3,800
7,900

15,790
8,590
7,550
6,390

3,120
13,370
12,500

8,420

4,950

4,730
12,390

1,340
8,460
6,730
10,460
9,170

2,660
17,330
7,760
3,400
300
2,270
6,510
13,300
16,750

11,170
10,560
19,620
5,180
23,880
17,400
3,960
5,380
7,870
8,710
100
7,710
7,490
14,410
18,710
16,060

2,160
10,080
480
6,920
16,190

10,820
16,970

18,020
11,510
1,990
8,160

15,260
100

10,520

18,470
7,640
20,860
8,750
8,520
3,480
12,870
13,920
10,170
8,370

6,220
3,050
9,960
13,200
9,210
15,060
5,870
13,770
9,700
16,080
3,970
6,470
4,250
1,490
8,390
13,250
4,640

20,260
2,780
8,990
4,350
9,980
9,950

10,330
8,210

5,010
15,580
2,130
11,240
4,010
5,920
6,710

18,090
14,580
7,620
13,150
1,860

15,630
12,570
10,780
17,330
13,670

7,530
15,240
15,930

1,440

17,810
9,520
3,950

13,060

12,860
4,430
9,150
4,860
9,580

10,460

18,240
7,130
6,510
6,210

13,370
7,990

14,730

6,150
16,910

2,740
10,160
16,830
14,530
18,800

5,940
8,750
10,390
10,910

7,560
18,840

21,220

9,110

21,010
10,300

30,800
11,480
28,960
18,990
19,940
14,170
26,320
33,470
11,210
11,260
15,860
16,000

8,470
20,420
16,690
10,130
16,270
14,220
21,100
22,630
26,860
14,240
14,780

7,820

9,540
18,100
17,740
21,790

35,300
6,580
16,890
20,140
18,570
17,500
16,720
8,210
walkover
8,130
28,950
14,630
19,660
8,960
10,650
19,100
walkover
19,430
23,040
14,350
23,610
11,030
walkover
18,290
29,900
18,540
20,730
13,970
9,800
21,750
29,230
18,190

28,980
20,080
23,570
18,240
36,740
21,830
13,110
10,240
17,450
19,170
18,340
14,840
14,000
20,620
32,080
24,050

16,890
16,230
17,390

9,660
26,350
16,830
25,350
35,770

23,960
20,260
12,380
19,070

22,820
18,940

21,220

19,630
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Ted Dunkley
Anne Cope
Pete Phillips
Max Dick
Simon Tinto
Sean Lee

Sue Banting
Penny Burch
Ann Green
Peter Soanes
Roger Chilton
Chris Tupper
Colin Norman
Rob Michael
Tony Cross
Andy Packford
Mark Turner
Malcolm Pearce
Bob Allsworth
Kevin Tunstall
John Keen

Eric Mills

lan Moquet
Audrey MacDonald
Greg Hughan
Gary Coupar
Tony Smith
Paul Wing

Gill Saville
Dave Barnes (Eyn)
Jim Thomson
Pete Farrelly
Bryan Lansdell
Jason Cattermole
Paul Lawson
Dino Clarke
Bye

Teresa Masterson
Dawn Dunkley
Pauline Withey
Judy Saunders
Roy Clough
Tony Dobson
Diana Welburn
Bye

Kevin Clark
Keith Sheard
Martin Atkins
Dave White
Gary Johnson
Bye

Kevin Godfrey
Tony Martin
Mark Woods
John Burch
Alison Norman
Sue Leach
Janie Macoy
Neil Johnson
Steve Huntley

Ray Sturgess
Phil Buckle
Bernie McCluskey
Mark James
Alan Le Blond
lan Young

Paul Evans
Stuart Giles
Alan Chaloner
Gail Woods
Dennis Claydon
Ernie Jordan
Paul Caistor
Jason Byng
Alan Donovan
Eric Hill

Jack Lockyer
Keith MacDonald
Curt Driver
Chris Newson
Chris Saville
Dennis Atkins
Geoff Pitt

Paul Sainsbury

Mick Lingham
Paul Scouse
Steve Mariner
Les Green

Tony Walsh
Chas Jones

Chas Jones

Keith Lewendon

Northants
Kent
Oxon
Oxon
Surrey
Oxon
Surrey
Berks
Kent
Oxon
Hants
Sussex
Surrey
Berks
Surrey
Oxon
Berks
Bucks
Oxon
Oxon
Surrey
Kent
Oxon
Cambs
Surrey
Oxon
Hants
Hants

Kent
Oxon
Northants
Northants
Berks
Oxon
Oxon
Bucks

Oxon
Northants
Oxon
Berks
Oxon
Hants
Kent

Kent
Oxon
Surrey
Oxon
Oxon

Oxon
Oxon
Kent
Berks
Surrey
Hants
Kent
Oxon
Oxon

Oxon
Cambs
Berks
Sussex
Jersey
Berks
Oxon
Oxon
Berks
Surrey
Berks
Bucks
Oxon
Berks
Bucks
Bucks

Hants
Cambs
Kent
Hants
Kent
Oxon
Berks
Berks

Kent
Berks
Sussex
Kent

Berks
Kent

Kent

Berks

CHARITY SINGLES 1994

0
1,970
80
2,350
2,390
2,920
2,160

4,330
3,650

1,630
1,400
350
13,940
7,790
13,190
3,030
2,040
2,340
450
4,450
3,280
1,350
4,410
4,450
2,670
30

50
1,990
660
1,390
3,720
1,270
3,380
360

890
270
300
480
2,180
1,210
2,090

16,330
550
2,970
380
1,780

11,290

4,680
5,220
7,450
1,400
2,200
2,770

160

3,780

1,080
5,320
200

4,940
1,040
2,610
120
15,250
740
4,820
330

1,010

13,640
4,240
14,340
940

8,520
910
600

120
3,640
6,160
3,540

1,620
18,390

19,940

5,140

0
1,350

1,990
400
4,110
780
2,020
250
460
1,880
7,280
3,130
2,100
430
1,780
960
4,800
420
6,410

7,740
6,830
1,430
2,830
3,040
2,590
10,040

2,950
3,660
11,980
210
1,240
2,640
60

690
150
10,330
800
4,030
8,750
2,450

2,660

530
3,030
7,590

2,090
2,970
430
170

600
1,260
8,990

2,360
14,520
900
2,110
12,130
1,160
6,580
1,810
1,410
530
2,090
5,510
4,700
3,470
10,630

1,650
9,980
1,850
2,490
5,970

12,210
6,290
1,790
6,760

50

0

3,320
80
4,340
2,790
7,030
2,940
2,020
4,580
4,110
1,880
8,910
4,530
2,450
14,370
9,570
14,150
7,830
2,460
8,750
450
12,190
10,110
2,780
7,240
7,490
5,260
10,070

50
4,940
4,320

13,370
3,930
2,510
6,020

420

1,580
420
10,630
1,280
6,210
9,960
4,540

18,990
550
3,500
3,410
9,370

11,290
2,090
7,650
5,650
7,620
1,400
2,800
4,030
9,150

3,780
2,360
15,600
6,220
2,310
12,130
6,100
7,620
4,420
1,530
15,780
2,830
10,330
5,030
3,470
11,640

15,290
14,220
16,190
3,430
5,970
8,520
910
600

12,330
9,930
7,950

10,300

1,620
18,390

19,990

5,140

RANKING POINTS

Pos
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Player

Geoff Jukes
Tony Walsh
Keith Lewendon
Chas Jones

Les Green
Steve Mariner
Mick Lingham
Paul Scouse
Curt Driver
Chris Saville
Paul Sainsbury
Geoff Pitt

Keith MacDonald
Jack Lockyer
Dennis Atkins
Chris Newson
Eric Hill

Pete Farrelly
Bernie McCluskey
Ernie Jordan
Alan Donovan
Dennis Claydon
lan Young
Kevin Clark
Alan Chaloner
Dino Clarke
Jason Byng
Phil Buckle
Roy Clough
Paul Caistor
Stuart Giles
Kevin Godfrey
Mark Turner
Tony Cross
Alan Le Blond
Mark James
Martin Atkins
Tony Martin
Paul Wing
Pauline Withey
Steve Huntley
Tony Dobson
Ray Sturgess
Diana Welburn
Gail Woods
John Burch
Paul Evans
Alison Norman
Andy Packford
Ann Green
Anne Cope

Audrey MacDonald

Bob Allsworth
Bryan Lansdell
Chris Tupper
Colin Norman
Dave Barnes (Eyn)
Dave White
Dawn Dunkley
Eric Mills

Gary Coupar
Gary Johnson
Gill Saville
Greg Hughan
lan Moquet
Janie Macoy
Jason Cattermole
Jim Thomson
John Keen

Judy Saunders
Keith Sheard
Kevin Tunstall
Malcolm Pearce
Mark Woods
Max Dick

Neil Johnson
Paul Lawson
Penny Burch
Pete Phillips
Peter Soanes
Rob Michael
Roger Chilton
Sean Lee

Simon Tinto

Sue Banting

Sue Leach

Ted Dunkley
Teresa Masterson
Tony Smith

High Breaks
Men

Player

Tony Walsh
Pete Farrelly
Geoff Jukes
Chas Jones
Mick Lingham
Tony Walsh
Keith Lewendon
Les Green

Les Green

Geoff Jukes
Chas Jones
Steve Mariner
Alan Chaloner
Geoff Jukes
Tony Walsh
Chas Jones
Curt Driver

Eric Hill

Steve Mariner
Keith Lewendon
Roy Clough
Ernie Jordan
Geoff Jukes
Dennis Claydon
Steve Mariner
Geoff Jukes
Bernie McCluskey
Curt Driver
Geoff Pitt

Curt Driver
Jack Lockyer
Tony Cross
Dino Clarke
Mark Turner
Jason Byng
Eric Hill

Chas Jones
Ernie Jordan
lan Young
Dennis Atkins
Tony Walsh
Geoff Pitt

Tony Walsh
Geoff Jukes
Tony Martin
Keith Lewendon
Eric Hill

Ladies

Player

Pauline Withey

County

GP Pts

Surrey
Berks
Berks
Kent
Kent
Sussex
Kent
Berks
Kent
Kent
Berks
Berks
Cambs
Hants
Oxon
Hants
Bucks
Northants
Berks
Bucks
Bucks
Berks
Berks
Kent
Berks
Bucks
Berks
Cambs
Oxon
Oxon
Oxon
Oxon
Berks
Surrey
Jersey
Sussex
Surrey
Oxon
Hants
Oxon
Oxon
Hants
Oxon
Kent
Surrey
Berks
Oxon
Surrey
Oxon
Kent
Kent
Cambs
Oxon
Berks
Sussex
Surrey
Oxon
Oxon
Northants
Kent
Oxon
Oxon
Kent
Surrey
Oxon
Kent
Oxon
Northants
Surrey
Berks
Oxon
Oxon
Bucks
Kent
Oxon
Oxon
Oxon
Berks
Oxon
Oxon
Berks
Hants
Oxon
Surrey
Surrey
Hants
Northants
Oxon
Hants

County
Berks
Northants
Surrey
Kent
Kent
Berks
Berks
Kent
Kent
Surrey
Kent
Sussex
Berks
Surrey
Berks
Kent
Kent
Bucks
Sussex
Berks
Oxon
Bucks
Surrey
Berks
Sussex
Surrey
Berks
Kent
Berks
Kent
Hants
Surrey
Bucks
Berks
Berks
Bucks
Kent
Bucks
Berks
Oxon
Berks
Berks
Berks
Surrey
Oxon
Berks
Bucks

County
Oxon

[ [
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Round
3rd
R1
R2
3rd
R3
R1
SF
R4
R3
R1
SF
R3
R2
QF
R3
R2
R3
R1
R4
R4
R1
R2
SF
R3
R1
R4
R3
R4
R3
R2
R4
R1
R1
R1
R2
R2
R1
R1
R3
R1
R1
R2
R3
R3
R1
R4
R3

Round
R2

RP

10.0
6.0
7.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Break
21,010
20,860
20,260
19,940
19,620
19,450
18,840
18,800
18,710
18,470
18,390
18,240
18,090
18,020
17,560
17,330
17,300
17,150
16,930
16,190
15,860
15,630
15,260
15,160
14,960
14,630
14,520
14,340
14,010
13,670
13,640
13,430
13,220
13,020
12,670
12,330
12,290
12,200
12,130
11,780
11,180
11,020
10,600
10,320
10,270
10,160
10,110

Break
10,300

Win Bonus

Table

Table

Score

Bonus

3.2
2.5
1.0
2.4
1.5
1.3
11
0.4
1.2
0.8
0.8
0.7
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.1
0.8
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

Total RP

13.2
8.5
8.0
6.4
4.5
4.3
4.1
3.4
2.2
1.8
1.8
1.7
15
1.5
13
11
0.8
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Matches

Won

~
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